)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 11, 2024, 11:51:28 am

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

H 4561 (Rat #0599) General Bill, By Jennings, K.T. Burch and J.L. Harris

A Bill to amend Section 50-11-310, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the open season for
antlered deer, so as to revise the season in Game Zones 5 and 8; and to amend the 1976 Code by adding Section 50-3-318
so as to provide for the temporary transfer of conservation officers.-amended title

03/17/92
03/24/92
03/25/92
03/26/92
03/26/92
04/30/92
05/12/92
05/12/92
05/28/92
05/28/92
06/03/92
06/04/92
01/13/93
01/26/93

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-8
Read second time HJ-28

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-24

Introduced and read first time SJ-16

Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-16
Polled out of committee Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-13
Amended SJ-22

Read second time SJ-22

Amended SJ-25

Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-25
Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-114

Ratified R 599

Vetoed by Governor

Veto sustained Yeas-7 Nays-47

Page 1 of 1



