## South Carolina Legislature

May 11, 2024, 11:51:28 am

## Session 109 - (1991-1992)

## H 4561 (Rat #0599) General Bill, By Jennings, K.T. Burch and J.L. Harris

A Bill to amend Section 50-11-310, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the open season for antlered deer, so as to revise the season in Game Zones 5 and 8; and to amend the 1976 Code by adding Section 50-3-318 so as to provide for the temporary transfer of conservation officers.-amended title

03/24/92 House Read second time HJ-28 03/25/92 House Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-24 03/26/92 Senate Introduced and read first time SJ-16 03/26/92 Senate Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-16 04/30/92 Senate Polled out of committee Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-13 05/12/92 Senate Amended SJ-22 05/12/92 Senate Read second time SJ-22 05/28/92 Senate Amended SJ-25 05/28/92 Senate Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-25 06/03/92 House Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-114 06/04/92 Ratified R 599 01/13/93 Vetoed by Governor	03/17/92	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-8
03/26/92 Senate Introduced and read first time SJ-16 03/26/92 Senate Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-16 04/30/92 Senate Polled out of committee Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-13 05/12/92 Senate Amended SJ-22 05/12/92 Senate Read second time SJ-22 05/28/92 Senate Amended SJ-25 05/28/92 Senate Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-25 06/03/92 House Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-114 06/04/92 Ratified R 599	03/24/92	House	Read second time HJ-28
03/26/92 Senate Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-16 04/30/92 Senate Polled out of committee Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-13 05/12/92 Senate Amended SJ-22 05/12/92 Senate Read second time SJ-22 05/28/92 Senate Amended SJ-25 05/28/92 Senate Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-25 06/03/92 House Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-114 06/04/92 Ratified R 599	03/25/92	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-24
04/30/92 Senate Polled out of committee Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-13 05/12/92 Senate Amended SJ-22 05/12/92 Senate Read second time SJ-22 05/28/92 Senate Amended SJ-25 05/28/92 Senate Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-25 06/03/92 House Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-114 06/04/92 Ratified R 599	03/26/92	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-16
05/12/92 Senate Amended SJ-22 05/12/92 Senate Read second time SJ-22 05/28/92 Senate Amended SJ-25 05/28/92 Senate Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-25 06/03/92 House Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-114 06/04/92 Ratified R 599	03/26/92	Senate	Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-16
05/12/92 Senate Read second time SJ-22 05/28/92 Senate Amended SJ-25 05/28/92 Senate Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-25 06/03/92 House Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-114 06/04/92 Ratified R 599	04/30/92	Senate	Polled out of committee Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-13
05/28/92 Senate Amended SJ-25 05/28/92 Senate Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-25 06/03/92 House Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-114 06/04/92 Ratified R 599	05/12/92	Senate	Amended SJ-22
05/28/92 Senate Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-25 06/03/92 House Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-114 06/04/92 Ratified R 599	05/12/92	Senate	Read second time SJ-22
06/03/92 House Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-114 06/04/92 Ratified R 599	05/28/92	Senate	Amended SJ-25
06/04/92 Ratified R 599	05/28/92	Senate	Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-25
	06/03/92	House	Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-114
01/13/93 Vetoed by Governor	06/04/92		Ratified R 599
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	01/13/93		Vetoed by Governor
01/26/93 House Veto sustained Yeas-7 Nays-47	01/26/93	House	Veto sustained Yeas-7 Nays-47